[image: image2.png]VISION







Change Order
This Change Order is made and entered into by Vision Technology Solutions, LLC (“Contractor”) and City of Olathe, Kansas 
(“Client”) as of the date of full execution. 

Contractor and Client hereby mutually acknowledge and agree that:

1. This Change Order is entered into pursuant to the “creating what’s next
” Agreement dated September 15, 2015
, by and between Client and Contractor.  This Change Order is incorporated into the Agreement.
2. The Agreement, including all other terms and conditions therein, shall continue in effect, except as modified as follows:
a. [WRITE A DESCRIPTION HERE. BE AS DETAILED AS POSSIBLE.] For Example:
Under the Agreement, Client purchased an Advanced Design Theme. Client wishes to replace the Advanced Design Theme with a Basic Subsite and Contractor agrees to perform work set forth in this Change Order for $5,010. This amount reflects a charge of $7,500.00, reduced by a credit of $2,490 for payments received from Client for work not yet performed under the Agreement.

3. In the event of any conflict or inconsistency between the provisions of this Change Order and the Agreement, the provisions of this Change Order shall control only to the extent of the services provided herein, and not any other subject matter covered by the Agreement.

Included Services
[Basic Subsite]

Extra Work Fees
Client agrees to pay Contractor as follows:

1.
Price.
Contractor agrees to perform work set forth in this Change Order for $10,000.
2.
Payment. Contractor will apply a credit of $_____________ from the Agreement towards the payment(s) required by this Change Order, and an itemized invoice of $_____________ will be due and payable by Client within 30 days


OR

Payment. Contractor will submit an itemized invoice to Client for the payment required by this Change Order, and the invoice will be due and payable by Client within 30 days.
SIGNATURES FOLLOW.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties have caused this Change Order to be signed by their duly authorized representatives and given effect as of the last signature date below (the “Effective Date”).

“Client”
“Contractor”

       CITY OF OLATHE                    
VISION TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS, LLC, DBA VISION INTERNET PROVIDERS

Signature: 

Signature:  

Name:  

Name:  Michael Hermann Truex
Title:  

Title:  Vice-President, Finance
Date:  

Date:  ________________, 2016
[image: image1.png]



�Client name.


�Contract name.


�Last signature date on the contract.


�You may delete this Section if there is no component or service description. Ryan or David can point you to the product descriptions.


�Select one and delete the other.






2


[image: image2.png]